Race Date

October 13, 2012

2012 IHSAA Brebeuf Jesuit Regional

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Hamilton SE Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 80 Average Time: 15:50.7
1 768 Troy Reeder 12 1 1 15:20.7 15:20.7 0:00.0
2 771 Alex Zoumbaris 12 8 9 15:38.8 30:59.5 0:18.0
3 767 Greg Murphy 12 15 24 15:50.2 46:49.7 0:29.4
4 760 Drew Barclay 11 22 46 16:04.8 1:02:54.6 0:44.1
5 765 Stephen Cho 11 34 80 16:19.2  1:19:13.8 0:58.4
6 764  Troy Chapman 11 57 137 17:12.9 1:36:26.7 1:52.2
7 761 Andrew Becker 12 66 203 18:12.0 1:54:38.7 2:51.2
Team - Westfield Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 81 Average Time: 15:49.9
1 696 Colin Rinne 11 2 2 15:21.9 15:21.9 0:00.0
2 690 Kyle DuVvall 12 7 9 15:38.0 31:00.0 0:16.0
3 689 Daniel Day 12 18 27 15:52.8 46:52.8 0:30.8
4 692 Caleb Grimes 12 23 50 16:05.0 1:02:57.8 0:43.0
5 698 Ethan Worthington 11 31 81 16:11.9  1:19:09.8 0:50.0
6 693 Alec Hartman 9 54 135 17:02.6  1:36:12.5 1:40.6
Team - Carmel Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 92 Average Time: 15:55.0
1 786 Bobby Browning 11 11 11 15:41.2 15:41.2 0:00.0
2 793 Charlie Watson 12 17 28 15:51.1 31:32.4 0:09.9
3 784 Ben Anderson 11 19 47 15:57.7 47:30.1 0:16.4
4 791 Corey Turner 12 21 68 15:59.3  1:03:29.5 0:18.1
5 787 Michael George 11 24 92 16:05.5 1:19:35.0 0:24.3
6 795 Jaedon Wilson 12 28 120 16:07.9  1:35:43.0 0:26.6
7 785 Patrick Appleton 12 33 153 16:18.7  1:52:01.7 0:37.5
Team - Lawrence Central Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 106 Average Time: 16:00.9
1 739 Matt Dorsey 12 5 5 15:34.4 15:34.4 0:00.0
2 736 Chandler Ball 12 6 11 15:37.6 31:12.0 0:03.1
3 742 Cole Hester 12 13 24 15:45.2 46:57.2 0:10.7
4 744  Darin Lawrence 10 30 54 16:10.5 1:03:07.7 0:36.0
5 747 Adam Turner 12 52 106 16:56.7 1:20:04.5 1:22.2
6 743 Vencent Hill 11 64 170 17:41.8 1:37:46.3 2:07.3
7 738 Danny Davila 11 68 238 18:27.8  1:56:14.2 2:53.4
Team - Cathedral Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 124 Average Time: 16:05.4
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2012 IHSAA Brebeuf Jesuit Regional
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 13, 2012

Boys
Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Cathedral Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 124 Average Time: 16:05.4
1 757 Patrick O'Neil 10 9 9 15:39.2 15:39.2 0:00.0
2 751 Spencer Clapp 12 16 25 15:50.2 31:29.4 0:11.0
3 754 James George 11 26 51 16:06.3 47:35.8 0:27.1
4 748 Seamus Brennan 12 35 86 16:23.7 1:03:59.5 0:44.5
5 759 Tristan Wilbrandt 10 38 124 16:27.4  1:20:27.0 0:48.2
6 752 Aidan DeSanto 11 44 168 16:44.2 1:37:11.2 1:05.0
7 750 John Christ 12 50 218 16:53.7  1:54:05.0 1:14.5
Team - Lawrence North Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 130 Average Time: 16:06.9
1 727 Ethan Hoeft 10 12 12 15:44.6 15:44.6 0:00.0
2 731 Joe Murphy 11 20 32 15:58.5 31:43.2 0:13.8
3 735 Robel Teklezghi 11 27 59 16:07.6 47:50.8 0:22.9
4 726 Jacob Hanawalt 11 32 91 16:15.5 1:04:06.4 0:30.8
5 732 Adam Oldham 12 39 130 16:28.1  1:20:34.5 0:43.4
6 734 Michael Socks 12 46 176 16:46.6  1:37:21.1 1:01.9
7 730 Joseph Khamis 12 47 223 16:49.3  1:54:10.5 1:04.6
Team - Brebeuf Jesuit Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 139 Average Time: 16:10.0
1 257 Zack Snider 10 3 3 15:25.8  15:258  0:00.0
2 254 Matt Lang 11 25 28 16:06.3 31:32.1 0:40.5
3 258 Nathan Wilkey 11 29 57 16:09.8 47:41.9 0:44.0
4 251 Jake Dennie 12 40 97 16:31.7  1:04:13.7 1:05.9
5 249 Wil Coffey 11 42 139 16:36.3  1:20:50.1 1:10.5
6 255 Frank Maley 11 45 184 16:44.4 1:37:34.5 1:18.6
7 259 Evan Williamson 9 49 233 16:50.3  1:54:24.8 1:24.5
Team - North Central Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 177 Average Time: 16:25.8
1 704 James Huffman 11 4 4 15:33.4 15:33.4 0:00.0
2 702 Collin Burris 12 36 40 16:23.9 31:57.3 0:50.4
3 705 Jack Judge 12 41 81 16:33.6 48:30.9 1:00.1
4 708 Solomon Rice 10 43 124 16:37.4 1:05:08.4 1:04.0
5 706 Jordan Koczenasz 10 53 177 17:00.6  1:22:09.0 1:27.2
6 711 Zak Trowbridge 12 63 240 17:40.4  1:39:49.4 2:07.0
7 710 Eliot Toumey 11 65 305 17:51.5 1:57:41.0 2:18.1
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Race Date
October 13, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Fishers
Team Score (places): 196

776
780
782
777
779
772
781

Calvin Kraft
Trevor Thompson
Tyler Warren
Brendon Mattiuz
Tyler Steppe
Nick Butler

Drew Urban

No o~ wbN PR

Team - Noblesville
Team Score (places): 252

718
723
720
716
713
721
715

Jacob Overton
Jordan Warne
John Sellers

Kyle Marowski
Stephen Gervase
Jimmy Small
Chris Hendricks

~NOoO o WNPE

Team - Hamilton Heights
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 426 Craig Schildmeier

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

2012 IHSAA Brebeuf Jesuit Regional

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys
Overall
Grade Place
11 10
9 14
11 55
12 58
10 59
10 67
11 69
11 37
10 48
12 51
11 56
11 60
12 61
12 62
10 Less Than 5
3

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

10
24
79
137
196
263
332

Finish Position

37

85
136
192
252
313
375

Finish Position

Time

-9

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 16:39.2

15:39.9
15:47.3
17:03.6
17:20.6
17:24.3
18:23.8
18:54.1

10

15:39.9 0:00.0
31:27.2 0:07.4
48:30.9 1:23.7
1:05:51.6 1:40.7
1:23:15.9 1:44.4
1:41:39.7 2:43.8
2:00:33.9 3:14.2

Average Time: 16:57.2

16:26.4
16:50.0
16:55.5
17:08.5
17:25.5
17:25.5
17:26.3

Inc.

Average Time:

16:17.4

16:26.4 0:00.0
33:16.5 0:23.6
50:12.0 0:29.0
1:07:20.5 0:42.0
1:24:46.0 0:59.0
1:42:11.6 0:59.0
1:59:37.9 0:59.8
16:17.4 0:00.0

10/13/2012 12:19:23



